07.-08.02.2009

21. Schwimmen um den "GWV-DOMPFAFF-POKAL"

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 10

100 m Lagenschwimmen Frauen
Annika Mehlhorn

Bahnrekord 01:02,75
Lauf 1
1
2 Alica SchmalfuB 1998
3  Merle Schwager 1999
4 Franka Schldsser 1999
5  Svenja Christian 1998
6  Jana Heck 1999
7  Sophia Rothenbiicher 1992
8
Lauf 2
1 Katharina Burkart 1996
2  Carolin Scholz 1998
3 Marie-Madeleine Petrak 1997
4  Elisa-Marie Hartung 1999
5 Annalena Maisch 1997
6  Marina Wirth 1998
7  Josephine Piontek 1999
8  Svenja Schleicher 1999
Lauf 3
1 Anna Lena Sinn 1998
2 Laura-Sophie Wolfschmidt 1997
3 Franziska Pfau 1995
4 Julia Dusel 1996
5  Annika Bihlmeier 1997
6  Vanessa Danneberg 1998
7  Luisa Deublein 1995
8  Hanne Binkau 1998
Lauf 4
1 Celin Weihbrecht 1999
2  Valentina Lazarov 1998
3 Paula Bringmann 1998
4 Pauline Plettl 1996
5  Julia Wolf 1995
6  Jana Loffel 1996
7  Amy Bembridge 1998
8  Teresa Rottmann 1996
Lauf 5
1 Nergiz Cakir 1995
2 Martina Griebel 1995
3 Anne-Kathrin Rei3 1997
4  Ellen Nichter 1995
5 Alina Linke 1997
6  Susanne Hild 1996
7  Stefanie Gradler 1997
8  Jule Schnell 1997
Lauf 6
1 Alisa Ender 1995
2 Alexandra Pongs 1995
3 Elisabeth Hilfenhaus 1995
4 Jacqueline Thiel 1992
5 Anna-Maria Grau 1991
6  Michelle Neummann 1996
7 Julia Deigmdiller 1997
8  Katharina Krahenbihl 1993
Lauf 7
1 Eva Schlbsser 1994
2 Katharina Biel 1996
3 Lina Kramer 1998
4 Luisa Heider 1995
5  Sarah Moll 1993
6  Sarah Costea 1994
7  Lysanne Berg 1995
8  Janine Brautigam 1995

SG ACT/Baunatal

SG Wetterau IV

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 IX
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 VIII
SG Wetterau

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 1V
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 VIII

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 III

1. Schwimmclub 1913 Schweinfurt II
Aqua Berlin III

SG ACT/Baunatal II

VfL1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale

1. Schwimmclub 1913 Schweinfurt II
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 VII
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 VIII

SSG 81 Erlangen VI

SG HaBberge III

SG HaBberge II

1. Schwimmclub 1913 Schweinfurt II
SG TV Elsenfeld/TV Kleinwallstadt
Aqua Berlin II

SG HaBberge

Aqua Berlin III

TV Marktheidenfeld

SG TV Elsenfeld/TV Kleinwallstadt II
SG ACT/Baunatal II

SG TV Elsenfeld/TV Kleinwallstadt II
SG TV Elsenfeld/TV Kleinwallstadt II
SG Wetterau II

SSG Fuldatal

SG HaBberge II

SSKC Aschaffenburg

VfL1860 Bad Neustadt/Saale

SV Gelnhausen III

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 VII
SSG Fuldatal

SG HaBberge

SG HaBberge

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 IX

SG HaBberge

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 VII
SV Gelnhausen II

SG HaBberge III

SG Wetterau II

SV Gelnhausen II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 III
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 VI

SV Gelnhausen III

SSKC Aschaffenburg

SG ACT/Baunatal

SG TV Elsenfeld/TV Kleinwallstadt
SV Wiirzburg 05 II

SSKC Aschaffenburg

Aqua Berlin II

SSKC Aschaffenburg

02:14,90
02:10,00
02:02,94
02:04,11
02:10,00

01:52,89
01:50,93
01:44,00
01:40,96
01:41,82
01:47,29
01:52,78
01:57,88

01:39,89
01:38,89
01:35,26
01:34,64
01:35,22
01:38,21
01:39,14
01:40,56

01:34,00
01:32,98
01:32,09
01:31,13
01:31,13
01:32,59
01:33,19
01:34,02

01:30,00
01:29,20
01:28,51
01:28,00
01:28,43
01:29,14
01:29,55
01:30,16

01:27,05
01:26,80
01:26,44
01:26,10
01:26,20
01:26,51
01:26,99
01:28,00

01:25,42
01:25,00
01:24,77
01:24,44
01:24,52
01:25,00
01:25,00
01:26,00
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21. Schwimmen um den "GWV-DOMPFAFF-POKAL"

Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 10

100 m Lagenschwimmen Frauen

Annika Mehlhorn

SG ACT/Baunatal

Bahnrekord 01:02,75
Lauf 8
1  Tamina Englert 1996
2 Tamara Wirtz 1995
3 Lisa-Marie Portner 1995
4 Franziska Willems 1993
5 Helen Naumann 1994
6 Elisabeth Rickert 1993
7  Katharina Rohde 1993
8  Xena Hospes 1996
Lauf9
1 Annika Schrimpf 1994
2 Ulrike Krzyzaniak 1997
3 Leonie Antonia Beck 1997
4 Pirkko Zink 1993
5  Vanessa Zwick 1996
6  Patricia Haupt 1996
7  Charlotte Ahrens 1997
8  Carlotta Mertins 1994
Lauf 10
1 Lisa Diener 1997
2 Helen Knitsch 1996
3 Antonia Baumann 1996
4  Carmen Schultze-Berndt 1996
5 Marie Freund 1992
6  Sabina Fischer 1995
7  Saskia Sendatzki 1996
8 Franziska Blichner 1993
Lauf 11
1 Lara van Leeuwen 1996
2 Melanie Schneider 1994
3  Theresa Neubig 1996
4  Valerie Werner 1994
5  Annika Gruber 1996
6  Alina Bornemann 1996
7  Daniela Jeong 1994
8  Manuela Szperlinski 1995
Lauf 12
1 Alenka Crustewitz 1997
2 Lea Cantow 1991
3 Samira Keck 1994
4  Olivia Zacharias 1996
5  Bianka Haupeltshofer 1993
6  Jasmin Scholl 1994
7  Saskia Roth 1995
8  Judith Maibaum 1994
Lauf 13
1 Pia Fleischmann 1995
2 Kim-Aline Schneider 1993
3  Gina Rosenzweig 1991
4  Zita Grunzke 1991
5 Selina Schneider 1996
6  Xenia Krysteck 1995
7 Laura Holler 1995
8  Anna-Lena Ehlert 1996
Lauf 14
1 Viola Mraz 1991
2 Anna-Lena Prinz 1994
3  Bo Heeger 1993
4 Laura Maschke 1994
5 Hannah Brinkmann 1991
6 Maria Malinina 1993
7  Josephine Paschke 1992
8 Carina Schaub 1992

TV Marktheidenfeld
SG HaBberge III
TV Marktheidenfeld
SG Wetterau V

SG Wetterau III
SG Wetterau IV

1. Schwimmclub 1913 Schweinfurt

TV Marktheidenfeld

SV Gelnhausen III

SSV Leutzsch

SV Wiirzburg 05

SSKC Aschaffenburg IV
SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Berliner Wasserratten
SSG 81 Erlangen II

SG Wetterau III

SSKC Aschaffenburg

SV Gelnhausen

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 II
SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf

TV Marktheidenfeld

TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 IX
SG Wetterau

SG ACT/Baunatal II

TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim
SSG 81 Erlangen IV

SG HaBberge III

TV Dillenburg II
Charlottenburger DSV Nixe
SSG 81 Erlangen III

SV Gelnhausen III

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SG Wetterau

SG Wetterau II

Post SV Leipzig

TV Marktheidenfeld
SG Wetterau IV

SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Wetterau III

1.FC Nirnberg

TV Dillenburg

SSG 81 Erlangen V

Berliner Turn- und Sportclub

TV Dillenburg

Aqua Berlin

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 V
TV Dillenburg

SV Wiirzburg 05

SV Gelnhausen

SV Gelnhausen

SG ACT/Baunatal
SSG 81 Erlangen 1II
SSG 81 Erlangen IV
SwC Berlin

SSG 81 Erlangen V

01:23,50
01:22,86
01:22,50
01:22,50
01:22,50
01:22,60
01:23,10
01:23,50

01:22,01
01:21,63
01:20,99
01:20,00
01:20,76
01:21,44
01:22,00
01:22,20

01:19,91
01:19,23
01:18,91
01:18,40
01:18,50
01:19,00
01:19,24
01:20,00

01:18,10
01:17,50
01:17,28
01:17,10
01:17,24
01:17,50
01:17,91
01:18,17

01:16,28
01:15,00
01:14,30
01:13,68
01:14,00
01:14,70
01:15,97
01:17,00

01:12,30
01:11,82
01:11,00
01:10,69
01:10,92
01:11,11
01:11,92
01:12,34

01:10,46
01:09,33
01:07,69
01:07,00
01:07,50
01:09,00
01:09,50
01:10,50
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